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20 Church Street 
Oxford, MI 48371 
Phone: 248-628-1811 
Fax: 248-628-1465 G UNSI.G· HT 

January 14,2011 

Document Control Desk 
Director 
Office of Federal and State Materials and 

Environmental Management Programs 
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission 
Washington D.C. 20555-0001 

Re: License #21-24662-02E Product Transfer Report 

Dear Sir, 

Please find enclosed our product transfer report for January 1, 2010 through December 31, 
2010. Ifyou need any other information please feel free to contact me. 

Sincerely, 

Susan J. Skalecki 
Secretary 

www.tooltechgunsight.com 

http:www.tooltechgunsight.com


TOOL TECH GUNSIGHT INC. 
20 CHURCH STREET 
OXFORD. MI 48371 

LICENSEE #21-24662-02E SUMMARY PRODUCT TRANSFER REPORT 

DATE: 1/14/11 

PRODUCT: TRITIUM INSERTS 

CUSTOMERS: 50% FFL DEALERS 25% POLICE OFFICERS 25% GENERAL PUBLIC 

INSERT 
MODEL: 
A 
B 
C 
o 
SR 
SF 
LR 
LF 
LB 
BW 
BWY 
OF 
DFW 
DR 
DRW 
DRWO 
DRWY 

TRITIUM 
CONTENT: 
6MCI 
6MCI 
13 MCI 
18 MCI 
18 MCI 
18 MCI 
18MCI 
18 MCI 
6MCI 
6MCI 
6MCI 
18 MCI 
18 MCI 
18 MCI 
18MCI 
18 MCI 
18 MCI 

1/10-12/10 
140 

o **no longer exists 
o **no longer exists 
o**no longer exists 
o **no longer exists 
o**no longer exists 
o**no longer exists 
o *"no longer exists 
o **no longer exists 
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PRODUCTS ARE TRANSFERRED FOR USE UNDER PART 30 SECTION 18 



2010 


A BW BWY OF DFW DRW DRWY DR DRWO AA 
January 

February 

March 

April 
May 

June 

July 

August 

September 

October 

November 

December 

11 22 8 40 52 13 2 0 0 0 
11 34 6 19 47 10 2 0 0 0 

8 26 4 1 54 23 6 0 0 0 
25 19 14 31 53 49 a 0 0 2 
11 17 0 23 31 29 4 0 0 0 

1 19 0 11 40 29 4 0 0 0 

17 13 6 19 39 33 17 0 0 3 
7 33 2 9 38 11 2 0 0 0 
1 <12 3 5 35 19 1 0 0 3 
9 16 13 25 46 30 6 2 0 5 
2 7 6 2 24 11 0 0 0 4 

19 15 2 5 49 31 12 2 0 1 

122 233 64 190 508 288 56 4 0 18 1483J 


